Plan

Group Period

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

1

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/19/2020

Step 1
$69,059.00

$2,645.94
$264.60
$35.28

$70,753.00
$2,710.85
$271.09
$36.15

$75,884.00
$2,907.44
$290.75
$38.77

$80,387.00
$3,079.97
$308.00
$41.07

$112,671.00
$4,316.90
$431.69
$57.56

$116,546.00
$4,465.37
$446.54
$59.54

$120,668.00
$4,623.30
$462.33
$61.65

Step 2
$71,028.00

$2,721.38
$272.14
$36.29

$73,090.00
$2,800.39
$280.04
$37.34

$78,417.00
$3,004.49
$300.45
$40.06

$83,017.00
$3,180.73
$318.08
$42.41

$116,167.00
$4,450.85
$445.09
$59.35

$120,139.00
$4,603.03
$460.31
$61.38

$124,363.00
$4,764.87
$476.49
$63.54

Step 3
$72,989.00

$2,796.52
$279.66
$37.29

$75,418.00
$2,889.58
$288.96
$38.53

$80,944.00
$3,101.31
$310.14
$41.36

$85,634.00
$3,281.00
$328.10
$43.75

$119,656.00
$4,584.53
$458.46
$61.13

$123,729.00
$4,740.58
$474.06
$63.21

$128,056.00
$4,906.37
$490.64
$65.42

Step 4
$74,960.00

$2,872.04
$287.21
$38.30

$77,748.00
$2,978.86
$297.89
$39.72

$83,484.00
$3,198.63
$319.87
$42.65

$88,259.00
$3,381.58
$338.16
$45.09

$123,159.00
$4,718.74
$471.88
$62.92

$127,332.00
$4,878.63
$487.87
$65.05

$131,749.00
$5,047.86
$504.79
$67.31

Step 5
$76,924.00

$2,947.28
$294.73
$39.30

$80,079.00
$3,068.17
$306.82
$40.91

$86,010.00
$3,295.41
$329.55
$43.94

$90,886.00
$3,482.23
$348.23
$46.43

$126,649.00
$4,852.46
$485.25
$64.70

$130,921.00
$5,016.14
$501.62
$66.89

$135,436.00
$5,189.12
$518.92
$69.19

Step 6
$78,886.00

$3,022.46
$302.25
$40.30

$82,413.00
$3,157.59
$315.76
$42.11

$88,539.00
$3,392.30
$339.23
$45.24

$93,515.00
$3,582.96
$358.30
$47.78

$130,143.00
$4,986.33
$498.64
$66.49

$134,520.00
$5,154.03
$515.41
$68.73

$139,131.00
$5,330.69
$533.07
$71.08

Step 7
$80,844.00

$3,097.48
$309.75
$41.30

$84,743.00
$3,246.86
$324.69
$43.30

$91,069.00
$3,489.24
$348.93
$46.53

$96,128.00
$3,683.07
$368.31
$49.11

$133,651.00
$5,120.73
$512.08
$68.28

$138,109.00
$5,291.54
$529.16
$70.56

$142,820.00
$5,472.04
$547.21
$72.97



Plan

Group

Period

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

8

10

11

12

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/19/2020

Step 1
$124,958.00

$4,787.67
$478.77
$63.84

$129,474.00
$4,960.69
$496.07
$66.15

$134,165.00
$5,140.43
$514.05
$68.54

$139,031.00
$5,326.86
$532.69
$71.03

$144,130.00
$5,522.23
$552.23
$73.63

Step 2
$128,744.00

$4,932.73
$493.28
$65.77

$133,346.00
$5,109.05
$510.91
$68.13

$138,154.00
$5,293.26
$529.33
$70.58

$143,104.00
$5,482.92
$548.30
$73.11

$148,314.00
$5,682.53
$568.26
$75.77

Step 3
$132,529.00

$5,077.74
$507.78
$67.71

$137,241.00
$5,258.28
$525.83
$70.12

$142,142.00
$5,446.06
$544.61
$72.62

$147,195.00
$5,639.66
$563.97
$75.20

$152,493.00
$5,842.65
$584.27
$77.91

Step 4
$136,315.00

$5,222.80
$522.28
$69.64

$141,119.00
$5,406.86
$540.69
$72.10

$146,131.00
$5,598.89
$559.89
$74.66

$151,276.00
$5,796.02
$579.61
$77.29

$156,669.00
$6,002.65
$600.27
$80.04

Step 5
$140,097.00

$5,367.71
$536.78
$71.57

$145,007.00
$5,555.83
$555.59
$74.08

$150,121.00
$5,751.77
$575.18
$76.70

$155,354.00
$5,952.27
$595.23
$79.37

$160,855.00
$6,163.03
$616.31
$82.18

Step 6
$143,886.00

$5,512.88
$551.29
$73.51

$148,887.00
$5,704.49
$570.45
$76.06

$154,115.00
$5,904.79
$590.48
$78.74

$159,449.00
$6,109.16
$610.92
$81.46

$165,033.00
$6,323.11
$632.32
$84.31

Step 7
$147,671.00

$5,657.90
$565.79
$75.44

$152,770.00
$5,853.26
$585.33
$78.05

$158,103.00
$6,057.59
$605.76
$80.77

$163,536.00
$6,265.75
$626.58
$83.55

$169,207.00
$6,483.03
$648.31
$86.45



