P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/19/2020

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RY	1	Annual	\$69,059.00	\$71,028.00	\$72,989.00	\$74,960.00	\$76,924.00	\$78,886.00	\$80,844.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,645.94	\$2,721.38	\$2,796.52	\$2,872.04	\$2,947.28	\$3,022.46	\$3,097.48
		Daily	\$264.60	\$272.14	\$279.66	\$287.21	\$294.73	\$302.25	\$309.75
		Hourly	\$35.28	\$36.29	\$37.29	\$38.30	\$39.30	\$40.30	\$41.30
RY	2	Annual	\$70,753.00	\$73,090.00	\$75,418.00	\$77,748.00	\$80,079.00	\$82,413.00	\$84,743.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,710.85	\$2,800.39	\$2,889.58	\$2,978.86	\$3,068.17	\$3,157.59	\$3,246.86
		Daily	\$271.09	\$280.04	\$288.96	\$297.89	\$306.82	\$315.76	\$324.69
		Hourly	\$36.15	\$37.34	\$38.53	\$39.72	\$40.91	\$42.11	\$43.30
RY	3	Annual	\$75,884.00	\$78,417.00	\$80,944.00	\$83,484.00	\$86,010.00	\$88,539.00	\$91,069.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,907.44	\$3,004.49	\$3,101.31	\$3,198.63	\$3,295.41	\$3,392.30	\$3,489.24
		Daily	\$290.75	\$300.45	\$310.14	\$319.87	\$329.55	\$339.23	\$348.93
		Hourly	\$38.77	\$40.06	\$41.36	\$42.65	\$43.94	\$45.24	\$46.53
RY	4	Annual	\$80,387.00	\$83,017.00	\$85,634.00	\$88,259.00	\$90,886.00	\$93,515.00	\$96,128.00
		Bi-Wk	\$3,079.97	\$3,180.73	\$3,281.00	\$3,381.58	\$3,482.23	\$3,582.96	\$3,683.07
		Daily	\$308.00	\$318.08	\$328.10	\$338.16	\$348.23	\$358.30	\$368.31
		Hourly	\$41.07	\$42.41	\$43.75	\$45.09	\$46.43	\$47.78	\$49.11
RY	5	Annual	\$112,671.00	\$116,167.00	\$119,656.00	\$123,159.00	\$126,649.00	\$130,143.00	\$133,651.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,316.90	\$4,450.85	\$4,584.53	\$4,718.74	\$4,852.46	\$4,986.33	\$5,120.73
		Daily	\$431.69	\$445.09	\$458.46	\$471.88	\$485.25	\$498.64	\$512.08
		Hourly	\$57.56	\$59.35	\$61.13	\$62.92	\$64.70	\$66.49	\$68.28
RY	6	Annual	\$116,546.00	\$120,139.00	\$123,729.00	\$127,332.00	\$130,921.00	\$134,520.00	\$138,109.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,465.37	\$4,603.03	\$4,740.58	\$4,878.63	\$5,016.14	\$5,154.03	\$5,291.54
		Daily	\$446.54	\$460.31	\$474.06	\$487.87	\$501.62	\$515.41	\$529.16
		Hourly	\$59.54	\$61.38	\$63.21	\$65.05	\$66.89	\$68.73	\$70.56
RY	7	Annual	\$120,668.00	\$124,363.00	\$128,056.00	\$131,749.00	\$135,436.00	\$139,131.00	\$142,820.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,623.30	\$4,764.87	\$4,906.37	\$5,047.86	\$5,189.12	\$5,330.69	\$5,472.04
		Daily	\$462.33	\$476.49	\$490.64	\$504.79	\$518.92	\$533.07	\$547.21
		Hourly	\$61.65	\$63.54	\$65.42	\$67.31	\$69.19	\$71.08	\$72.97

P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/19/2020

<u>Plan</u>	Group	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RY	8	Annual	\$124,958.00	\$128,744.00	\$132,529.00	\$136,315.00	\$140,097.00	\$143,886.00	\$147,671.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,787.67	\$4,932.73	\$5,077.74	\$5,222.80	\$5,367.71	\$5,512.88	\$5,657.90
		Daily	\$478.77	\$493.28	\$507.78	\$522.28	\$536.78	\$551.29	\$565.79
		Hourly	\$63.84	\$65.77	\$67.71	\$69.64	\$71.57	\$73.51	\$75.44
RY	9	Annual	\$129,474.00	\$133,346.00	\$137,241.00	\$141,119.00	\$145,007.00	\$148,887.00	\$152,770.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,960.69	\$5,109.05	\$5,258.28	\$5,406.86	\$5,555.83	\$5,704.49	\$5,853.26
		Daily	\$496.07	\$510.91	\$525.83	\$540.69	\$555.59	\$570.45	\$585.33
		Hourly	\$66.15	\$68.13	\$70.12	\$72.10	\$74.08	\$76.06	\$78.05
RY	10	Annual	\$134,165.00	\$138,154.00	\$142,142.00	\$146,131.00	\$150,121.00	\$154,115.00	\$158,103.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,140.43	\$5,293.26	\$5,446.06	\$5,598.89	\$5,751.77	\$5,904.79	\$6,057.59
		Daily	\$514.05	\$529.33	\$544.61	\$559.89	\$575.18	\$590.48	\$605.76
		Hourly	\$68.54	\$70.58	\$72.62	\$74.66	\$76.70	\$78.74	\$80.77
RY	11	Annual	\$139,031.00	\$143,104.00	\$147,195.00	\$151,276.00	\$155,354.00	\$159,449.00	\$163,536.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,326.86	\$5,482.92	\$5,639.66	\$5,796.02	\$5,952.27	\$6,109.16	\$6,265.75
		Daily	\$532.69	\$548.30	\$563.97	\$579.61	\$595.23	\$610.92	\$626.58
		Hourly	\$71.03	\$73.11	\$75.20	\$77.29	\$79.37	\$81.46	\$83.55
RY	12	Annual	\$144,130.00	\$148,314.00	\$152,493.00	\$156,669.00	\$160,855.00	\$165,033.00	\$169,207.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,522.23	\$5,682.53	\$5,842.65	\$6,002.65	\$6,163.03	\$6,323.11	\$6,483.03
		Daily	\$552.23	\$568.26	\$584.27	\$600.27	\$616.31	\$632.32	\$648.31
		Hourly	\$73.63	\$75.77	\$77.91	\$80.04	\$82.18	\$84.31	\$86.45